¢ CENTRAL

S
Nome

1° CHICO
2° VAI VAI
3° BROCA
4° FORTALEZA
58 MBAPPE
6° NAVEGANTE
7° SARAVAEH
8° FARAO 18K
9° PA- PATINETE
10° VIP 2
11° 7 DE OURO
12° J.W
13° NOVIDADE
14° FORASTEIRO 2
15° MUAY THA
16° TOP 10
17° TEMPESTADE
18° CHAVES
19° TNT
20° BATMAN
21° MELINDROSO

Anilha
COROA
Coroa

COROA

COROA
COROA
073403
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

coroa

COROA
COROA

Dono
GABRIEL
FELIPE MISSIBA
BETINHO
FLAVIO/ ERICK
PELE
ADRIANO CLETO
THIAGO/ BRUNO
ELBER NASCIMENTO
ROMAO
CLAUDIO
CELIO RODRIGUES
BETINHO
PORCA RUSSA
ERITON ETJ
RODRIGO
ALEXANDRE
PAULO CRUZ
ROBERTO
EVERALDO
AILTON/ CELSO
JEFERSON/ MARCOS

COLEIRO 06/02/2021
Torneio da Coroa - Sdbado

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
51/104
79/85
53/85
38/76
62/74
132/73
67172
0/71
58/63
74/52
72147
66/47
49/44
19/34
25/29
29/28
73/27
27125
45/19
9/19
17/2

Pontos
30
28
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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